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FOUR BEDROOMS and Four Bathrooms 

FULLY FINISHED Custom Built

Two Storey on a huge pie lot!

TRIPLE CAR GARAGE with extra 16x26 bay!

23 Trump Place

View our complete publication ONLINE atView our complete publication ONLINE at  www.yourhouseyourhome.comwww.yourhouseyourhome.com

For further info on this multiple listing service home, 
see page 3 or contact a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board.
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Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

NORM
JENSEN

403.346.8900403.346.8900

RIMBEYRIMBEY
Spacious 55 + adult condo!  2 
Bdrms, 2 Bths, Ground Level 

Patio Located in Rimbey...ONLY 
$189,700!

Hillside Bungalow with INDOOR 
POOL overlooking CITY OF RED 

DEER! This home has it all!  
Extensive Reno’s! 7 tier water 

fall, beautiful curb appeal.

INDOOR POOLINDOOR POOL ANDERSANDERS
Great family home located in 

Aspen Ridge!  Boasting
5 bdrms, 3 baths, 5pc ensuite, 

fi replace, wet bar & huge
family room!

BLACKFALDSBLACKFALDS
Great Starter Home with 

24x26 Detached Garage & RV 
Parking!  Boasting 3 Bdrms, 2 

Bths & HUGE family room! 

Walk-out Bi-Level in Aspen Ridge! 
Former Show Home.  Fabulous 

layout! 4 Bdrms, 3 Bths, king size 
master w/ 5pc ensuite, main fl r 

laundry, att. & det. garage!

ANDERS ON THE LAKEANDERS ON THE LAKE

 

39215 RANGE RD 28439215 RANGE RD 284
Gorgeous Custom built large fully 
fi nished 2 storey walkout acreage 
minutes to Red Deer or Sylvan 
Lake. The custom home features 
huge attached garage, 4 bdrms, 5 
baths and much much more. Call 
Alex to view!

Alex Alex 
WilkinsonWilkinson

Follow or Follow or 
contact me oncontact me on

65 HONEYSUCKLE 65 HONEYSUCKLE 
CLOSE, PENHOLDCLOSE, PENHOLD

Fabulous modifi ed fully fi nished 
bi-level located in a private, 
quiet cul-d-sac on a large pie 
shaped lot. Fully landscaped 
with vinyl fencing, covered 
deck - Call Alex!403•318•3627

42-66 STREET CL.42-66 STREET CL.
This has been very nicely updated. 
Come & see the vinyl windows, the 
new paint, redone plumbing and elec-
trical and then walk into the custom 
kitchen. You will be impressed. The 
fully dev. bsmt is bright and offers a 
large laundry room.

69 TIMBERSTONE WAY69 TIMBERSTONE WAY
Bright open plan with lots of windows. 
upgraded laminate fl ooring, many kitch-
en cabinets and lots of counter space. 
Stacking washer and dryer on the main 
fl oor. Call Alex!

253 CRIMSON COURT, 253 CRIMSON COURT, 
BLACKFALDSBLACKFALDS

Great home with 3 bedrooms up, 
attached single garage. Awesome 
kitchen with stainless appliances 
and granite Island. Call to view 
today!

JaniceJanice
MercerMercer

403.598.3338403.598.3338
CALL OR TEXT JANICE @ 403-598-3338403-598-3338 OR VISIT MY WEBSITE @ jjmercer.ca jjmercer.ca FOR COMPLETE LISTING DETAILS.

1682 sq ft 
2 storey, 
Granite 
kitchen, 

open 
concept , 
backs on 

to a green 
space.

61 PEMBROOKE COURT, BLACKFALDS MLSCA0087551

$423,900
$423,900

COMPLETELY RENOVATED 4 Bed 3 Bath 
Bungalow. Quartz, 2 Way Fireplace, new 

windows and so much more!

 44 DIAMOND STREET RED DEER CA0094808

$428,800
$428,800

OPEN HOUSE SAT. & SUN. NOV 26 & 27, 2-4 PM

Fully 
Developed 
Executive 2 

Storey WALK 
OUT.

Ask about Ask about 
limited time limited time 

$5000 Builder $5000 Builder 
incentive!incentive!

9 PORTWAY CLOSE, BLACKFALDS MLSCA0093758

$443,900
$443,900

Rick
Burega

403.350.6023403.350.6023 403-350-6023 • rickburega@royallepage.ca403-350-6023 • rickburega@royallepage.ca

Gorgeous family home- Loaded 
with quality! Open fl oor plan 
features a spectacular kitchen 
with custom granite island & 

countertops. High-end fl ooring 
throughout. Luxury ensuite. Large 

fam rm with wet bar + more.

$521,900$521,900

Mint Condition- Very nice modifi ed 
bilevel on a quite close. Offers 5 

bdrms & 3 baths. Awesome FR with 
extra lighting and large windows. 
Beautiful kitchen has newer S/S 

appliances. Corner pantry & eating 
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
7 Tory Close7 Tory Close ........................ ........................12:00 – 5:00 pm12:00 – 5:00 pm .... ....AaronAaron .............................. .............................. LAEBON HOMESLAEBON HOMES ................................ ................................ 396-4016396-4016 ............................... ............................... Timber RidgeTimber Ridge  
6323 61 Avenue6323 61 Avenue ............... ...............1:00 – 5:00 pm1:00 – 5:00 pm ...... ......Bob PelletierBob Pelletier ................. ................. SERGE'S HOMESSERGE'S HOMES ................................ ................................ 505-8050505-8050 ............................... ............................... Highland GreenHighland Green

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 26 RED DEER

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 25 RED DEER

6323 61 Avenue6323 61 Avenue ............... ...............2:00 – 5:00 pm2:00 – 5:00 pm ...... ......Bob PelletierBob Pelletier ................. ................. SERGE'S HOMESSERGE'S HOMES ................................ ................................ 505-8050505-8050 ............................... ............................... Highland GreenHighland Green
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Kim Fox  Jay McDouall  Hilary Rosebrugh  Christine Bourke  Janice Resch

51 ALDRICH CLOSE
$585,000

ANDERS SOUTH
4 Bedrooms & 3 Bathrooms

Granite Counters, 2 Fireplaces

Fully Dev. with Many Extras

www.51aldrichclose.com

21 AMLEE CLOSE
$299,000

ASPEN RIDGE
2 Bedrooms & 2 Bathrooms2 Bedrooms & 2 Bathrooms

1300+ Sq Ft. Half Duplex1300+ Sq Ft. Half Duplex

Double Attached GarageDouble Attached Garage

www.21AmleeClose.info

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE

110 AINSWORTH CRESCENT
$535,000

ANDERS SOUTH
4 Bedrooms & 3 Bathrooms

Renovated 1200 + Sq Ft. Bi-level

Convenient Main Floor Living

www.110ainsworthcres.info

OPEN 
HOUSE

SAT. NOV 26, 1-3 P.M.SAT. NOV 26, 1-3 P.M.
121 WOODRIDGE DRIVE

$135,000 
WASKASOO ESTATES

4 Bedrooms & 2 Bathrooms

1400+ sqft with some updates 

Outdoor Workshop & Shed

www.consider121woodridgedrive.com

OPEN 
HOUSE

SAT. NOV 26, 1-3 P.M.SAT. NOV 26, 1-3 P.M.
127 ADAMS CLOSE

$427,500
ANDERS SOUTH

4 Bedrooms & 3 Bathrooms

Fully Finished Bungalow w/ Attached Garage

Landscaped Yard with 2 Tiered Deck & Storage

www.consider127adamsclose.com

bett.portelance@century21.ca
www.BettPortelance.com

Bett PortelanceBett Portelance 403-307-5581403-307-5581

HELPING YOU MAKE HELPING YOU MAKE 
THE RIGHT MOVETHE RIGHT MOVE

61 SELKIRK BLVD
1096 SQ FT BUNGALOW

2 BDR, 2BATH
26X24 DETACHED GARAGE

#435, 6 MICHENER BLVD
SIERRRAS AT MICHENER

1008 SQ FT CONDO
1BDR, 1DEN, 2 BATH

PROUD SPONSOR OF THE

FESTIVAL OF TREESReduced
Reduced

NOVEMBER 23-27

Just Listed!
Just Listed!

Advantage

403-597-2871 • 403-598-2871 
www.century21.ca/derek.austin

Derek
Austin

Eva
Austin

 NO CONDO FEES
on this 2 storey Townhouse  with 3 bdrms 

2 baths plus. Renter would like to stay

FULLY RENOVATED
3 brdm duplex unit.

Hardwood fl oors and more.

WILDROSE  ACREAGE FOR LARGE FAMILY
3100 sqft  4  large bdrms and

3 bath  country Home and more

$549,900
$549,900

$159,900 
$159,900 

$194,900
$194,900

www.110wildroseacreage.comwww.110wildroseacreage.com www.505terracepark.comwww.505terracepark.com www.127Tamarac.comwww.127Tamarac.com
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See  21 Photos at www.brendabowness.com

www. 4320-43street.com

PEACE, PRIVACY & 
UNIQUENESS!

5 Bedroom, 4 Bath
1,891 Sq.Ft 4 Level Split

$519,900

www.43lordclose.com

PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP,
QUIET CLOSE!

4 Bedroom, 3 Bath
1,264 Sq.Ft. Bi-Level

$375,000

www.2213-12bironsidestreet.com

IMMACULATE CONDO & 
PEACEFUL QUIET VIEW!

2 Bedroom, 1 Bath
900 Sq.Ft. Apartment Condo

 $199,900

www.324-6michenerboulevard.com

IMMACULATE THIRD 
FLOOR CONDO!

1 Bedroom, 1 Bath
905 Sq.Ft. Condo

$279,900

www.594260avenue.com

FANTASTIC OPPORTUNITY 
FOR FIRST TIME BUYER!

4 Bedroom, 2 Bath
850 Sq.Ft. Bungalow

$224,900

www.44-6220orrdrive.com

IMMACULATE MOVE IN READY 
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